1 Aarberg BE

2 Bachenbulach ZH
3 Bendern FL

4 Biel BE

5 Buchs SG

6 Collombey-Muraz VS

7 Colombier NE
8 Cossonay VD

*Produzione incl. Liechtenstein. Immessi nella rete del gas.

Gas rinnovabili in Svizzera”®

9 Courtételle JU
10 Dietikon ZH (PtG)
11 Emmenbricke LU
12 Frauenfeld TG
13 Fribourg FR
14 Geneve GE
15 Grenchen SO

16 Herrenschwanden BE

Inwil LU

Kirchberg BE
Lausanne VD
Lavigny VD

Martigny VS

Meilen ZH
Moriken-Wildegg AG
Munchwilen TG

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nesselnbach AG
Niedergdsgen SO
Niederuzwil SG
Pratteln BL
Reinach AG
Roche VD
Romanshorn TG
Schmerikon SG

33 Tagerwilen TG
34 Turgi AG

35 Uetendorf BE
36 Veétroz VS

37 Volketswil ZH
38 Weinfelden TG
39 Wetzikon ZH
40 Widnau SG

41 Windisch AG
42 \Winterthur ZH
43 Zuchwil SO
44 7Urich ZH
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